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**Chromatik Brooklyn Smith 26 2 2 8 3 7 4
**Platinum Coutures Brooklyn Smith 21 8 2 6 5
**No Doubt Iam Special Lilly Traylor 18 7 1 5 5
**No Doubt Im Soxy Emma Frick 18 4 4 4 6
**Shinerz Code Daisy Weisler 15 1 7 4 3
**A Krymsun Impulse Madeline Moseley 14 6 6 2 0
**Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 12 3 3 0 6
**Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 11 1 1 5 2 2
**Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Smith 8 2 1 2 3 0
**Dual With Blue Genes Mica Lippian 7 2 1 2 2
**Sparks Shining Rain Madeline Moseley 7 3 0 1 3

0
0
0

** has not met minimum qualifications

A Youth All-Around Year-End Award will be presented to the horse/rider combination that accumulates the most points, shows to at least half of the show 
season's judges, and has ten (10) or more Arkansas points in at least three (3) youth events, one of which is Halter. 



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Platinum Coutures Brooklyn Smith 8 8
No Doubt Iam Special Lilly Traylor 7 7
A Krymsun Impulse Madeline Moseley 6 6
Anything But Sudden Sloan Herring-Smith 5 5
No Doubt Im Soxy Emma Frick 4 4
Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 3 3
Dual With Blue Genes Mica Lippian 2 2
Dreaming Of Maggie Charlie Smith 1 1
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Sparks Shining Rain Madeline Moseley 3 3
Chromatik Brooklyn Smith 2 2
Shinerz Code Daisy Weisler 1 1
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Dual With Blue Genes Mica Lippian 1 1
Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0 0
Sparks Shining Rain Madeline Moseley 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2025-26 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Youth
Ranch Trail

Horse Exhibitor
TO

TA
L

O
ct

 2
4-
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cB
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th
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ar

ch
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21
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M
ar

ch
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M
ay

 2
4-

25
  T

BA

Chromatik Brooklyn Smith 3 3
Dual With Blue Genes Mica Lippian 2 2
Sparks Shining Rain Madeline Moseley 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2025-26 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Youth
Working Western Rail

Horse Exhibitor
TO

TA
L

O
ct
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4-
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cB
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th
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ar

ch
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0-
21

  T
BA
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ar

ch
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M
ay
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  T

BA

Chromatik Brooklyn Smith 7 7
Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 6 6
No Doubt Iam Special Lilly Traylor 5 5
Shinerz Code Daisy Weisler 4 4
Sparks Shining Rain Madeline Moseley 3 3
Dual With Blue Genes Mica Lippian 2 2
MMC Wimpynicki Renda Avery Lowery 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2025-26 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Youth
Reining

Horse Exhibitor
TO

TA
L

O
ct
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M
ay
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4-

25
  T

BA

Platinum Coutures Brooklyn Smith 5 5
Chromatik Brooklyn Smith 4 4
Shinerz Code Daisy Weisler 3 3
Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 2 2
Code Name Goose Daisy Weisler 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2025-26 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Youth
Cutting

Horse Exhibitor
TO

TA
L

O
ct
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

**Classes must show to half of the show season's judges to count towards year-end awards



Horse/Rider must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award, and rider must show to at least ½ of the judges 
during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2025-26 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Youth
Working Cow Horse - Boxing

Horse Exhibitor
TO

TA
L

O
ct
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th
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ar

ch
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BA
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M
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Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

**Classes must show to half of the show season's judges to count towards year-end awards
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